��������
����������
�����������
���������
��������������������
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE
CHEMTOOLS® PLUMBING ESSENTIALS CATALOGUE
CONTENTS

LUBRICANTS
DEOX R56 SUPER LUBRICANT
The ultimate solution for optimising performance - even in challenging
conditions. Contains advanced lubricating additives for unparalleled protection.
Quickly penetrates tight spaces, crevices, and hard to reach areas. Allows for the
smooth operation of moving and rusted parts.
Beneficial where exposure to moisture, chemicals, and harsh
conditions is common. Ideal for the long-term preservation of hand
tools.
Stops squeaks. Contains
corrosion inhibitors to
extend service life.
Protects operating controls,
electrical wiring, and more.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R56-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R56-5L 5 Litres
CT-R56-20L 20 Litres
CT-R56-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
☑  Performance enhancing
DEOX R1™ MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICANT
☑  High quality, superior ingredients and refined mineral oils.
First time, every time lubrication for the professional tradesperson.
Penetrates quickly. Displaces water and repels moisture. Dissolves grease
and cleans most metal surfaces. Reduces wear and friction.
Leaves a light surface film behind to prevent corrosion.
Effectively loosens
rusted parts and
stops squeaks.
Great Australian
lubricant for the
maintenance of tools,
parts, and machinery.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R1-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R1-5L 5 Litres
CT-R1-20L 20 Litres
CT-R1-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
DEOX R44 SOLVENT-FREE LUBRICANT
☑  Lanolin-based with no silicone or harsh solvents
Lubricates metal surfaces. Rejuvinates stainless steel. Protects against
friction and wear. Extends the life of moving or mechanical parts.
Superior corrosion protection. Rust proofs equipment and parts in storage.
Seals against moisture and water intrusion. Clings to most
surfaces in wet or dry conditions.
Trusted Australian
rust protection
product.
FREE OF ALL
SILICONES &
HARSH SOLVENTS
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R44-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R44-5L 5 Litres
CT-R44-20L 20 Litres
CT-R44-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
                               TAP-N-COOL                       STRAIGHT CUTTING FLUID
Non-flammable high
performance light to medium
duty oil. For all metal types.
Formulated with specialised
functional chemistry to minimise
misting.
Contains solvent refined mineral
oils and extreme pressure
additives. Includes a
non-staining biocide package to
resist the formation of bacteria
and fungus.
Excellent surface finish. Great
anti-wear properties.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCF-250ML 250ml
CT-SCF-300 300g Aerosol
CT-SCF-500ML 500ml
CT-SCF-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCF-20L 20 Litres
☑  Free flowing for rapid dissipation
of heat from metal removal and
forming operations.
☑  High corrosion inhibition for a

Powerful rust and corrosion preventative.  Non-conductive for the protection of
battery terminals and wires.
Lanolin-rich formula. Blended with Vapour Corrosion Inhibitors (VCIs) and
refined mineral oil distillates. Offers high lubricity and protective properties.
Displaces water and repels moisture. Provides trouble-free long-term
mechanical rust-proofing.
Lubricates and cleans most surfaces. Excellent performance on ferrous metals
Leaves a thin, waterproof film behind for enhanced salt spray protection in
marine environments.
Safe for use on rubber,
paintwork, and most plastics.
Restores and preserves leather,
vinyl, and timber. Loosens rusted
parts and stops squeaks.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R50-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R50-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R50-5L 5 Litres
CT-R50-20L 20 Litres
LANOFLEX™ R55 HEAVY DUTY LANOLIN
Non-toxic multi-purpose rust preventative. Boasts a powerful formulation of
refined mineral oil distillates, lanolin, and Vapour Corrosion Inhibitors (VCIs).
Lubricates, cleans, penetrates, and prevents corrosion. Firm adhesive tendency
to most metal surfaces.
Dries leaving a tenacious layer of grease as a natural barrier to moisture and
water.
Excellent protection from salt spray deposits. Excellent protective properties
for ferrous metals.
Ideal for the long term outdoor
storage of tools and equipment.
Excellent leather protector.
Seals and preserves timber.
Safe on rubber, paintwork, and
most plastics.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R55-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R55-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R55-5L 5 Litres
CT-R55-20L 20 Litres
MARINE GRADE
FORMULA
DEOX R14 UNIVERSAL SILICONE PASTE
            Excellent dielectric properties.
           Extreme high and low temperature
          capabilities. High drop point and
         remains tacky for longer.
        Great water resiliency and oxidation
       resistance.
       Shields from moisture and
      contaminants. Provides a rust-proof seal
     against environmental exposure and
    corrosion.
    Can be used as a long term lubricant for
    plastics and rubbers. Reduces friction and
   increases the life of vacuum seals, o-rings,
   belts, and non metal-to-metal moving
  components.
  Insulates spark plugs and electrical wiring.
  Extends times between servicing. Results
 in reduced labour and maintenance costs
 on machinery and equipment.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R14-50G 50g Tube
CT-R14-1KG 1 Kilogram
CT-R14-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
☑  RUBBER & O-RING LUBRICANT
☑  FANTASTIC DIELECTRIC GREASE
Water displacing light lubricant.
High industrial grade lubrication.
Prevents binding and freezing.
Particularly suited to non-metal
materials incompatible with
conventional, mineral-based
lubricants. Superior wear protection.
Excellent corrosion resistance to
extreme weather and temperature
conditions, salt spray deposits, and
some chemical assaults.
Leaves a residual friction-reducing
film behind to protect from wear in
non-load bearing mechanical
assemblies.
Fantastic non-sticking mold release
agent.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R60-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R60PTFE-300 300g Aerosol
*May affect some silicone rubbers and
delicate plastics. Be sure to test surfaces first.
DEOX R60 HEAVY DUTY SILICONE SPRAY                         + R60 WITH PTFE
Added PTFE

odours. Kills a broad              .
array of bacterial germs.   .
Does not sting or burn cuts,   .
scrapes, and open wounds.     .
Will not scratch or    .  .
irritate sensitive skin.    .
Leaves skin feeling .
smooth and
  smelling pleasant.
Highly
 recommended
   for all workshops
    and manufacturing
   facilities.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-HC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-HC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-HC-20L 20 Litre Drum
PART NO. SIZE
CT-MHC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-MHC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-MHC-20L 20 Litre Drum
KLEANITIZE CITRA-GRIT & MINT-GRIT HAND CLEANERS
Light
Spearmint
Aroma

pressurisation is needed. Exceptional sealing properties, ensuring tight and
leak-free connections.
Soft setting and engineered with a unique composition to provide excellent
thread sealing properties, prevent leaks, and ensure reliable connections.
Recommended for taper thread connections up to 50mm (2") in diameter.
Enriched with PTFE and natural fillers for enhanced lubrication. Reduces
friction during assembly, facilitating easy installation and disassembly of
threaded connections.
Long lasting and durable - withstands harsh environments and maintains
sealing properties in extreme conditions. Reduces the need for frequent
re-application.
Low odour and non-toxic. Contains no
petroleum, lead, or metals to minimise
environmental impact.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ATL-50G 50g Tube
CT-ATL-250G 250g Tub
PART NO. SIZE
CT-PJC-500BT 500g Brush Top
CT-PJC-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
CT-PJC-20KG 20 Kilograms
Meets Military Specification:
MIL-G-10924C
BRAND NEW PRODUCT
IMAGES COMING SOON

Compatible with the most aggressive chemical and gas
applications.
Completely resistant to water and all common
chemicals.
Resistant to oxidation and thermal degradation.
Exceptional thermal stability.
Formulated for lifetime sealed maintenance bearings,
extreme long-term lubrication, and resistance to friction
and component wear.
Safe for use in breathing regulators for
scuba diving, personal protective
equipment, and medical purposes.
THERMALLE™ OXYGUARD
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM013-05PT 5ml Syringe
CT-TM013-10PT 10ml Syringe
CT-TM013-50T 50g Tube
CT-TM013-250G 250g Tub
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R20FS-50G 50g Tube
CT-R20FS-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R20FS-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R20FS-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
• Bearings, stop cocks, o-rings, and gaskets in wet or dry conditions
• All types of bearing threads in aggressive or corrosive conditions, incl.
   temperature extremes
• Lifetime sealed, maintenance-free bearings

Blocks out and resists corrosion and seizure
of bolts, nuts, and screws.
Completely waterproof and resists wash-out
in both salt water and fresh water.
Excellent electrical insulation and protection.
High dielectric properties.
Adheres well to surfaces long term.
Performs perfectly when under extreme
pressures and high loads. Allows for
smooth operation and extends the lifespan
of moving parts.
Non-curing & non-melting.
Compatible with most plastics and rubbers.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM005-05PT 5ml Syringe
CT-TM005-10PT 10ml Syringe
CT-TM005-50T 50g Tube
CT-TM005-250G 250g Tub
CT-TM005-1KG 1 Kilogram
THERMALLE™ TEF-EASEDEOX R20 FOOD SAFE MACHINE GREASE
High performing lubrication
for mildly acidic and very wet

    Paint is touch dry in 5 minutes providing good results when sprayed over damp grass wet with dew.
▶ Leaves a lasting mark for up to 6 months*. Exceptional coverage on rough or porous surfaces such
    bitumen, concrete, asphalt, masonry, timber, dirt, turf, and shrubbery.
▶ Easy and effective to use by hand with no marking trolley or machinery required. Specially designed
    for inverted use with a high delivery flow valve for faster and better coverage.
▶ Non-clogging nozzle in combination with quality ingredients means paint will not run dry. Aerosol
    empties completely down to the very last drop.
▶ No side-splatter (or dirty fingers) - written markings are easily identifiable with little to no extensive
    bleeding. Ideal for roadworks, excavation, construction, pipework, surveying, and utilites marking.
▶ Safer ingredients for the user and the environment: contains no added lead or chlorinated solvents.
▶ Range includes colours noted in the Australian Standard** for universal recognition of underground
    infrastructure or above ground assets. These include:
PAINTS & COATINGS
SPOT IT • SURVEY MARKING PAINTS     ☑  COLOUR VISIBILITY   ☑  RETENTION   ☑  DURABILITY
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-SP-350BK Black 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350BL Blue 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FB Fluro Blue 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FG Fluro Green 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FO Fluro Orange 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FP Fluro Pink 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FY Fluro Yellow 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350GN Green 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350PL NEW! Purple 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350R Red 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350WT White 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350Y Yellow 350g Aerosol
**Australian Standard AS5488-2013
Classification of Subsurface Utility Information
HIGHEST QUALITY MARKINGS
Left to Right: Purple, Black, Green,

in the same manner as hot dip galvanising, ie, by
cathodic reaction.
Exceptional long-term protection against rust and
corrosion.
Becomes indistinguishable to normal weathered
galvanising when top-coated with with
GalMax™ SG Silver 3-in-1 Galvanising Paint.
Can also be top-coated with GalMax™ NPR Coloured
Galvanising Paint.
GalMax™ 90 Sprayable
GalMax™ 90 Brushable
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CGB-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGB-4L 4 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-CGS-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGS-4L 4 Litres
GALMAX™ 90 COLD GALVANISING PAINT & WELD THROUGH PRIMER
Fast drying. Exceptional rust and corrosion protection.
Weathers to the same colour as hot dip galvanising.
Suits touch-up welds and damaged structures or components.
Can be used extensively in the maintenance and restoration of
damaged or worn galvanised metal.
TIP • Double-guarantee your corrosion protection on steel
and iron structures or
equipment by priming
surfaces first with
GalMax™ 90 Cold
Galvanising Paint with
90% zinc in dry film.
GALMAX™ SG 3-IN-1 SILVER GALVANISING PAINT
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-SG-1L 1 Litre
CT-SG-4L 4 Litres
CT-SG-20L 20 Litres
GALMAX™ NPR COLOURED GALVANISING PAINT
Left to
Right: Red (RSG),
Massey Ferguson Red
(MFRSG), Safety Yellow (YSG),
Caterpillar® Yellow (CYSG), Black (BKSG),
Matte Black (MBKSG), NEW! Kubota® Orange (KOSG),
Orange (OSG), John Deere® Green (JDSG), Green (GSG), White (WSG), Matte White (MWSG), NEW! Blue
(BSG), NEW! Ford Blue (FBSG), Steel Blue (BLSG - Note: Originally called 'Blue', now renamed for clarity)
TIP • For long-term and added
protection on fresh welds or in coastal
environments, prime the surface first
with GalMax™ 90 Cold Galvanising Paint.
☑  Radiators    ☑  Industrial Mufflers
☑  Metal Roofs    ☑  Roads & Bridges
☑  Fences & Pipes    ☑  Offshore Rigs
Direct to metal corrosion protection.
Dries to a smooth and durable rust-fighting finish.
Protects steel and iron structures or equipment from corrosion. Use extensively in the
maintenance and restoration of damaged or worn galvanised metal.
Excellent adhesion to most metal surfaces. Can also be used on concrete and ceramics.
Great for use on marine and offshore rigs.
PART NO. COLOUR* SIZE
CT-BSG-400 NEW! Blue 400g Aerosol
CT-BKSG-400 Black 400g Aerosol
CT-BLSG-400 Steel Blue (renamed) 400g Aerosol
CT-CYSG-400 Caterpillar® Yellow 400g Aerosol
CT-FBSG-400 NEW! Ford Blue 400g Aerosol
CT-JDSG-400 John Deere® Green 400g Aerosol
CT-GSG-400 Green 400g Aerosol
CT-KOSG-400 NEW! Kubota® Orange 400g Aerosol
CT-MBKSG-400 Matte Black 400g Aerosol
CT-MFRSG-400 Massey Ferguson Red 400g Aerosol
CT-MWSG-400 Matte White 400g Aerosol
CT-OSG-400 Orange 400g Aerosol
CT-RSG-400 Red 400g Aerosol
CT-WSG-400 White 400g Aerosol
CT-YSG-400 Safety Yellow 400g Aerosol
Please Note: Cap is approximate colour only
*All colours have a semi-gloss finish unless otherwise noted
NOW IN 15 COLOURS!
MORE GREAT GALMAX™ PRODUCTS AVAILABLE
ONLINE AT: WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU
GAME CHANGING GAL PAINTS
CHEMTOOLS® PLUMBING ESSENTIALS CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 13
LEADED SOLDER WIRE: SN63/PB37
LEAD FREE
SOLDER WIRE
PART NO. WIDTH
CT-6308-500 0.8mm
CT-6312-500 1.2mm
CT-6316-500 1.6mm
CT-6320-500 2.0mm
CT-6332-500 3.2mm
PART NO. WIDTH
CT-LF08-500 0.8mm
CT-LF12-500 1.2mm
CT-LF16-500 1.6mm
CT-LF20-500 2.0mm
General purpose, mildly activated flux
core solder wire.
Good flux activation and excellent tarnish
and oxide removal during the solder
process.
Results in bright, shiny solder joints.
SPOOL WEIGHT:
500 GRAMS
SOLDERING CONSUMABLES
VIOFLUX HIGH ACTIVITY FLUX PASTE
High viscosity and creamy texture.
Compatible with all lead-free and
common soft solders.
Holds its form and stays in place
while soldering. Promotes excellent
solderability.
Specifically designed for use on copper,
brass, tin and lead.
Post-soldering residues can be easily
wiped clean.
PART NO. TYPE SIZE
CT-VFP-150 Paste-like Gel 150 grams
 VIOFLUX HIGH ACTIVITY LIQUID FLUX
COMPATIBLE SURFACES
☑  Copper    ☑  Stainless Steel
☑  Soft Metals    ☑  Nickel    ☑  Brass
☑  Monel    ☑  Ferrous Alloys
☑  High-Chrome Alloys
General purpose acid-based flux.
Specially blended to become active at room
temperature where it begins to clean metals
and remove oxides.
Exerts a strong scavenging action to remove
oxide coatings and other impurities.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-VF-1L 1 Litre
CT-VF-5L 5 Litres
CT-VF-20L 20 Litres
Produces
clean, strong
joints

connections, fittings, and valves.
Ensures the integrity of gas systems and equipment.
Recommended for sourcing leaks in multiple types of distribution systems,
including those used in manufacturing plants, refineries, and chemical
facilities.
Offers rapid and precise visual indication. Forms bubbles to display the
presence of a leak.
Highly sensitivitive to allow detection of even the smallest gas escape.
Enhances safety and prevents potential hazards.
Assists professionals, DIY enthusiasts, and homeowners during gas
installation, modification, or repair work.
Suitable for use with natural gas, propane, methane, butane, and other
common gases.
Non-corrosive and can be applied to metals, plastics, and rubbers.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-GLD-250ML 250ml Pump Bottle
CT-GLD-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
☑  Storage Tanks   ☑  Cylinders   ☑  Compressors   ☑  Stoves & Ovens
☑  Water Heaters   ☑  Furnaces   ☑  Gas Meters   ☑  Pressure Relief Devices
☑  HVAC Systems   ☑  Refrigeration   ☑  Boilers   ☑  Condensers
☑  Evaporators   ☑  Fuel Lines, Tanks & Injectors

Powerful, rapid action solution. Easily and
effectively removes lime, calcium deposits,
and rust stains.
Efficiently dissolves and eliminates tough
mineral build-up. Restores surfaces,
leaving them shiny and clean.
Scratch-free, non-abrasive formula.
Suitable for use on porcelain, ceramic,
glass, stainless steel, chrome, and other
non-porous materials.
Requires minimal scrubbing and/or
agitation.
Environmentally friendly and
biodegradable.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R22-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R22-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R22-5L 5 Litres
CT-R22-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ADC-1L 1 Litre
CT-ADC-5L 5 Litres
CT-ADC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-RLC-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-RLC-5L 5 Litres
CT-RLC-20L 20 Litres
Removes adhesives, resins, printing inks,
decals, rubber solvents, and much more.
☑  Extremely strong citrus
fragrance to deodorise effectively
☑  Great on electrical
components & heavy
machinery
☑  CITRUS-BASED
FORMULA
KLEANIUM™ IPA • 99.8% PURE ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
Mild, effective, and economical. Free of CFCs, chlorinated solvents, and denaturants.
Quickly cleans a variety of soils, including flux residues, light
oils, polar, organic, and ionic residues.
Safe on most plastics, elastomers, and rubbers. Ideal for critical
or delicate cleaning such as magnetic tape heads, optical and
precision instruments, and printed circuit boards.
Can be used as a release agent for glues.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ISO-250ML 250ml Finger Pump Spray
CT-ISO-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-ISO-1L 1 Litre
CT-ISO-5L 5 Litres
CT-ISO-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SHEET SIZE MATERIAL
CT-LFW-100 30cm x 35cm Non-woven blend of polyester and lyocell
LINT FREE WIPES
HEAVY DUTY RUST, LIME & CALCIUM REMOVER

optical and precision
instruments, screens,
and printer parts.
Recommended for
use with all industrial
liquids and solvents.
100 WIPES
PER PACK
BRAND NEW PRODUCT
IMAGES COMING SOON
BRAND NEW PRODUCT
IMAGES COMING SOON
CHEMTOOLS® PLUMBING ESSENTIALS CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 15
PART NO. CAPACITY LENGTH BARREL INNER / OUTER DIAM. PACK SIZE
DCT-MSG803LL-20PK 3cc / 3ml 76.4mm ID: 8.9mm / OD: 10.9mm 20 Syringes
DCT-MSG805LL-15PK 5cc / 5ml 74.6mm ID: 12.7mm / OD: 14.7mm 15 Syringes
DCT-MSG810LL-10PK 10cc / 10ml 85.2mm ID: 14.4mm / OD: 16.4mm 10 Syringes
DCT-MSG830LL-5PK 30cc / 30mm 118.3mm ID: 22.6mm / OD: 25.2mm 5 Syringes
PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBILITY PACK SIZE
DCT-54BLL-10PK Syringe Luer Lock Tip Cap (Blue) Universal 10 Caps
FULLY ASSEMBLED SYRINGES
Industrial grade. Leak-free. Made from high density polypropylene. Clear plastic barrels allow graduated measurements to be easily read.
Suitable for use manually or on air-powered dispensers. Safe for use with adhesives, chemicals, solvents, gels, and pastes.
Luer lock compatible. Fits all tapered and steel needle dispensing tips on this page.